SCCA SOLO |l Results
Barbers Point NAS

Name

DSP Class Average : 71,546

Gary Tamura
Aaron Tamaye

ESP Class Average : 76.812
Kim Roddy "

BP Class Average : 80.203
Jeff Hofmann

CP Class Average : 76.082

Eric Suzuki
Aurthur Hong

EP Class Average : 65.888
Stephen Oliberos

BM  Class Average : 61.556
Paul Schwartz

DM  Class Average : 70.069

Charles Linderman
Bill Lindemann

FTD: 61.556

Make Model

Suzuki Swift GT
Volkswagon Scirocco

MGB Roadster
Chevy Corvette
Ford Mustang
Chevy Al Camino
Datsun 510

LeGrand GR MK IIB

Volkswagen GTI
Volkswagon GT-I

2/11/96
Run1 Run2
66.665 65.767
82.607 DNF
83.897 78.043
86.420 83.364
79.807 75.024

DNF 79.278
70.479 75.888
64.251 66.204
72.409 70.140
72372 71.852

Overall Average [72.683

Run3

64.586
78.708

76.812

82.753

75.015
79.566

68.021

63.047

69.012
71.126

Run4

64.384
DNF

79.583

80.203

73.473
78.691

65.888

61.556

DNF
72.579

Best

64.384
78.708

76.812

80.203

73.473
78.691

65.888

61.556

69.012
71.126

Standard Deviation 5.175

Points OA
10 3
9 36
10 31
10 37
10 26
9 35
10 4
10 1
10 10
9 16



